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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
05.04.2025 - 12:13 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.25 604
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:05.25 35.70

2. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.48 500
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.48 37.63

3. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.78 454
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:11.78 38.32

4. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.98 450
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:11.98 39.14

5. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:14.46 406
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:14.46 40.56

6. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:15.10 396
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:15.10 41.61

7. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.43 391
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:15.43 40.82

8. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 1:15.52 390
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:15.52 41.11

9. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.60 388
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:15.60 42.16

10. PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.53 374
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:16.53 42.46

11. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:16.73 371
12. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.33 336

50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:19.33 43.75

13. KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:19.49 334
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:19.49 44.72

14. STRASSERE, Enija 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:21.35 312
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.35 42.87

15. FOGELE, Anna Aleksandra 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.89 284
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:23.89 45.41

16. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:24.57 277
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:24.57 45.94

17. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.20 253
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:27.20 47.94

18. LESMENT, Anna 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:28.69 240
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:28.69 53.17

19. TRIFANOVA, Nika 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:29.00 238
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:29.00 50.69

20. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.75 217
21. TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 1:37.57 180

50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:37.57 55.70

22. MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.13 172
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:39.13 53.31

23. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.16 162
24. SOOSAAR, Mariann 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:49.88 126

50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:49.88 1:00.44
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:07.16 554
2. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.73 474

50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.73 38.66

3. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 407
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:14.40 41.51

4. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:17.82 356
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:17.82 42.29

5. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:24.04 283
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:24.04 47.42

6. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:49.65 127
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:49.65 1:02.82

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.51 625
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:04.51 35.07

2. PAUKKUNEN, Melissa 08 Eku 1:05.00 611
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:05.00 35.56

3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.25 604
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:05.25 35.70

4. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.97 559
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:06.97 36.87

5. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:07.16 554
6. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.48 500

50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.48 37.63

7. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.73 474
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.73 38.66

8. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.78 454
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:11.78 38.32

9. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.98 450
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:11.98 39.14

10. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 407
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:14.40 41.51

11. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:14.46 406
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:14.46 40.56

12. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:15.10 396
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:15.10 41.61

13. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.43 391
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:15.43 40.82

14. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 1:15.52 390
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:15.52 41.11

15. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.60 388
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:15.60 42.16

16. PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.53 374
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:16.53 42.46

17. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:16.73 371
18. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:17.82 356

50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:17.82 42.29

19. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.33 336
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:19.33 43.75
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:19.49 334
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:19.49 44.72

21. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:20.43 322
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:20.43 45.54

22. STRASSERE, Enija 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:21.35 312
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.35 42.87

23. FOGELE, Anna Aleksandra 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.89 284
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:23.89 45.41

24. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:24.04 283
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:24.04 47.42

25. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:24.57 277
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:24.57 45.94

26. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.20 253
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:27.20 47.94

27. LESMENT, Anna 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:28.69 240
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:28.69 53.17

28. TRIFANOVA, Nika 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:29.00 238
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:29.00 50.69

29. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.75 217
30. TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 1:37.57 180

50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:37.57 55.70

31. MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.13 172
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:39.13 53.31

32. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.16 162
33. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:49.65 127

50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:49.65 1:02.82

34. SOOSAAR, Mariann 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:49.88 126
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:49.88 1:00.44


